Position

Counselor (SFP)

Student Tutor Il

Student Tutor I

Student Tutor I

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC TRIO - Student
Support Services

LAVC TRIO - Student
Support Services

LAVC TRIO - Student
Support Services

LAVC TRIO - Student
Support Services

Total Wages

$120,436

$16,661

$14,060

$2,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$45,871
$666

$562

$0



