Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor (SFP)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC TRIO - Student Support Services	\$120,436	\$45,871
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC TRIO - Student Support Services	\$16,661	\$666
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC TRIO - Student Support Services	\$14,060	\$562
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC TRIO - Student Support Services	\$2,765	\$0